Sat

urday, June 1, 2013

Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 152 yards SCT: 32 seconds
Place Armband Name

26003
26005

Nahmi
Cruz

Time

Distance: 152 yards SCT: 32 seconds
Place Armband Name

22028
22033
22004
22019
22015
22012
22013
22020
22010
22024
22007
22009
22025
22027
22029
22006

A WN PP

Frenzy
Ally
Sizzle
Dug
Porter
Tiva
Ziggy
Fine
Emma
Kate
Wink
Panda
Paddy
Ink
Blitz
Kate

Time

29.
29.
.58
31.
31.
32.
34.
31.
32.
36.

30

No
No
No
No
No

12
92

52
78
22
56
29
90
50
Time
Time
Time
Time
Time

Absent

Distance: 149 yards SCT: 33 seconds
Place Armband Name

1 16002

Edge

Time

32.

79

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Everyone 26 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie

TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 2 0 1 Elim

Everyone 22 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie

TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.22 0 0 0 0 0.22
2.56 0 1 0 0 7 .56
0.00 1 1 0 0 10.00
0.90 1 1 0 0 10.90
4.50 1 1 0 0 14.50
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 2 0 0 1 Elim

Everyone 16 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie
TFIts R S F E Score

0.00 0 0 0] 0 0.00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Distance: 152 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

P22007
P22004

Distance: 152 yards

Rascal
Annie

Place Armband Name

1 P16010
2 P16011
3 P16004
P16012
P16007
P16014
P16002

Distance: 149 yards SCT:

Polo
otto
Katy
Reese
Figment
Trip!
Gunnar

Place Armband Name

1 P12008
2 P12001
3 P12014
P12009
P12017
P12019

Distance: 149 yards SCT:

Buzz
Keena
Maddie
Cooper
K2
Callie

Place Armband Name

1 PO8003
P0O8001
P0O8004

Shout
Timer
Spirit

SCT:

Saturday, June 1, 2013
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

35 seconds
Time

No Time
Absent

35 seconds
Time

28.39
31.92
36.02
29.16
No Time
No Time
Absent

36 seconds
Time

30.24
34.20
36.07
40.32
No Time
No Time

38 seconds
Time

36.25
No Time
No Time

Everyone 22 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie

TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0] 0 1 Elim
Everyone 16 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
1.02 0 0 0 0 1.02
0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0.00 0 2 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 12 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00
0.07 1 0 0 0 5.07
4.32 2 0] 0 0 14.32
0.00 3 0] 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 8 inch Judge: Jean MacKenzie
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0] 0 0 0.00
0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0] 0 1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



	MCJumpers
	PerfMCJumpers

